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Date Day Time Home Team Visitors Field

May
05/02/2011 Mon 6:15 P.M. Land O Frost Bandits Barker Realty Group Kdale Comm. Park Field 2
05/02/2011 Mon 7:30 P.M. Armstrong HVAC Wilders Grove Pirates Zebulon Comm. Park B
05/04/2011 Wed 6:15 P.M. Land O Frost Bandits MAD Sports & Designs Kdale Comm. Park Field 2
05/04/2011 Wed 6:15 P.M. Rolesville Braves Zebulon Dental Care Marvin Perry Field
05/04/2011 Wed 7:30 P.M. Barker Realty Group Armstrong HVAC Marvin Perry Field
05/06/2011  Fri 6:15 P.M. MAD Sports & Designs Rolesville Braves Carver Elementary 2
05/09/2011 Mon 6:15 P.M. Wilders Grove Pirates Barker Realty Group Wilders Grove Field 2
05/09/2011 Mon  6:30 P.M. Zebulon Dental Care Land O Frost Bandits Zebulon Comm. Park B
05/09/2011 Mon 7:45 P.M. Armstrong HVAC MAD Sports & Designs Zebulon Comm. Park B
05/12/2011 Thu  6:15 P.M. Land O Frost Bandits Rolesville Braves Kdale Comm. Park Field 2
05/12/2011 Thu  6:30 P.M. Armstrong HVAC Zebulon Dental Care Zebulon Comm. Park B
05/12/2011 Thu  7:45 P.M. Zebulon Dental Care Armstrong HVAC Zebulon Comm. Park B
05/13/2011  Fri 7:15 P.M. MAD Sports & Designs Wilders Grove Pirates Carver Elementary 2
05/16/2011 Mon  6:15 P.M. Barker Realty Group MAD Sports & Designs Rolesville Elem. Field A
05/16/2011 Mon 6:15 P.M. Wilders Grove Pirates Zebulon Dental Care Wilders Grove Field 2
05/16/2011 Mon 7:30 P.M. Rolesville Braves Armstrong HVAC Rolesville Elem. Field A
05/19/2011 Thu  6:30 P.M. Armstrong HVAC Land O Frost Bandits Zebulon Comm. Park B
05/19/2011 Thu  7:30 P.M. Wilders Grove Pirates Rolesville Braves Wilders Grove Field 2
05/19/2011 Thu  7:45 P.M. Zebulon Dental Care Barker Realty Group Zebulon Comm. Park B
05/23/2011 Mon 6:15 P.M. MAD Sports & Designs Zebulon Dental Care Carver Elementary 1
05/23/2011 Mon  6:15 P.M. Land O Frost Bandits Wilders Grove Pirates Kdale Comm. Park Field 2
05/23/2011 Mon 7:30 P.M. Barker Realty Group Rolesville Braves Rolesville Elem. Field A
05/25/2011 Wed 6:15 P.M. Rolesville Braves MAD Sports & Designs Marvin Perry Field
05/25/2011 Wed  7:30 P.M. Barker Realty Group Land O Frost Bandits Marvin Perry Field
05/26/2011 Thu  6:15 P.M. Wilders Grove Pirates Armstrong HVAC Wilders Grove Field 2
05/31/2011 Tue  6:15 P.M. Wilders Grove Pirates Land O Frost Bandits Wilders Grove Field 2

June
06/02/2011 Thu  6:30 P.M. Zebulon Dental Care Rolesville Braves Zebulon Comm. Park B
06/02/2011 Thu  7:45P.M. Armstrong HVAC Barker Realty Group Zebulon Comm. Park B
06/03/2011  Fri 6:15 P.M. MAD Sports & Designs Land O Frost Bandits Doug Proctor Field
06/06/2011 Mon  6:15 P.M. Barker Realty Group Wilders Grove Pirates Marvin Perry Field
06/06/2011 Mon  7:30 P.M. Rolesville Braves Land O Frost Bandits Marvin Perry Field
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June
06/07/2011 Tue  6:15P.M. Land O Frost Bandits Zebulon Dental Care Kdale Comm. Park Field 2
06/08/2011 Wed 6:30 P.M. Zebulon Dental Care MAD Sports & Designs Zebulon Comm. Park B
06/09/2011 Thu  7:30 P.M. Wilders Grove Pirates MAD Sports & Designs Wilders Grove Field 2
06/10/2011  Fri 7:15 P.M. MAD Sports & Designs Armstrong HVAC Doug Proctor Field
06/13/2011 Mon 6:15 P.M. MAD Sports & Designs Barker Realty Group Carver Elementary 2
06/13/2011 Mon 6:30 P.M. Armstrong HVAC Rolesville Braves Zebulon Comm. Park B
06/13/2011 Mon 7:45 P.M. Zebulon Dental Care Wilders Grove Pirates Zebulon Comm. Park B
06/14/2011 Tue  6:15 P.M. Land O Frost Bandits Armstrong HVAC Kdale Comm. Park Field 2
06/14/2011 Tue  6:15 P.M. Barker Realty Group Zebulon Dental Care Marvin Perry Field
06/14/2011 Tue  7:30 P.M. Rolesville Braves Wilders Grove Pirates Marvin Perry Field
06/16/2011 Thu  7:30 P.M. Rolesville Braves Barker Realty Group Marvin Perry Field

All teams are scheduled for 12 games and guaranteed 10. The first 2 rainouts WILL NOT

be made up!!

For information on game cancellations please call the following:
Zebulon 823-1860 or www.leaguelineup.com/zprd-baseball
Wendell 365-4263 (GAME)
Wilders Grove 231-4070

Knightdale 217-2238
Rolesville 556-6728
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